
Date Day Location Opponent Team Time
14-Dec Sat Home Paris/Sherman JV/Varsity TBD

17-Dec Tues Home Pittsburg JV/Varsity TBD

19-Dec Thrs Home Kilgore JV2/JV/Varsity TBD

30-Dec Mon Mckinney Boyd JV2/JV/Varsity TBD

2-Jan Thrs Toyota #16 Independence Varsity 4:00 PM

3-Jan Fri Toyota #10 Lebbanon Varsity 10:00 AM

4-Jan Sat Toyota #16 Creekview Varsity 11:00 AM

2-Jan Thrs

3-Jan Fri

4-Jan Sat

9-Jan Thrs

10-Jan Fri

11-Jan Sat

Date Day Location Opponent Team Time

14-Jan Tue Home Nacogdoches JV/Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:30

17-Jan Fri Away Tyler JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

21-Jan Tue Home Hallsville JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

24-Jan Fri Away Texas High JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

28-Jan Tue Bye

31-Jan Fri Home Marshall JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

31-Jan Fri Away Sulphur Springs JV2 4:00

4-Feb Tue Away Jacksonville JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

7-Feb Fri Home Lufkin JV2/JV/Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:30

11-Feb Tue Away Whitehouse JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

14-Feb Fri Away Nacogdoches JV/Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:30

18-Feb Tue Home Tyler JV2/JV/Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:30

21-Feb Fri Away Hallsville JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

25-Feb Tue Home Texas High JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

28-Feb Fri Bye

4-Mar Tue Away Marshall JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

7-Mar Fri Home Jacksonville JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

11-Mar Tue Away Lufkin JV2/JV/Varsity 4:00/5:15/6:45

14-Mar Fri Home Whitehouse JV/Varsity 5:30/6:45

2025 MPHS Men's Soccer Schedule 

Carrolton Tournament JV

Frisco Tournament

Schedule will be released on Facebook

Schedule will be released on Facebook

Midwestern Tournament


